13. Burg Werdegg-Schiessen 2018
Schitzen-Gesellschaft Hittnau

Einzelrangliste
20.04.2018 - 28.04.2018

Vereinsstich - Ordonnanz Kat. D

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Bischoff Bruno
Spiess Ernst
Knobel Fritz
Tongi Urs
Schmidt Martin
Gmir Stefan
Hostettler Roland
Schatti Ruedi
Mader Walter
Baumgartner Bruno
Gmir Ralph
Osterwalder Max
Bisser ElImar
Burgener René
Gmur Urs
Bachmann Peter
Wanner Hansruedi
Buchli Christian
Fehr Urs

Nef Andreas
Busser Mario
Vogel Daniel
Peyer Joerg
Thum Karin
Gmur Rolf
Sabbadini Michael
Ernst Peter
Mdaller Glnter
Auer Oskar

Durig Kurt

Tobler Peter
Schramm Christoph
Siegfried Kurt
Schwarz Sonja
Gubser Markus
Bosshard Daniel
Schneider Ramon
Aegerter Hans
Stadler Ernst
Eberle Josef
Stadelin Alois
Spengler Kurt
Gut Ueli

Haug Martin
Scherrer Daniel
Rempfler Markus
Peter Andreas
Villiger Fredy
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1944 SV
1945 SV
1949V
1958 V
1961 S
1978 E
1948 SV
1950V
1953V
1965 S
1987 E
1957V
1959 S
1961 S
1972 S
1977 E
1942 SV
1945 SV
1954 Vv
1957V
1959 S
1961 S
1964 S
1965 S
1969 S
1993 E
1942 SV
1944 sV
1951V
1953V
1955V
1968 S
1972 S
1974 E
1974 E
1980 E
1990 E
1935 SV
1941 SV
1951V
1952V
1954V
1955V
1957V
1957V
1959 S
1961 S
1964 S

Verein

Heiden, Feldschitzen

Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein
Wald-Laupen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ettenhausen, Militdrschiessverein
Wetzikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schitzen

Egg-Esslingen, Feldschiitzenverein
Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein
Ettenhausen, Militdrschiessverein
Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schiitzen
Eschenbach-Neuhaus, Schiitzengesell:
Amden, Schitzen

Bilach, Militarschitzen

Amden, Schitzen

Amden, Schitzen

Lindau, Gemeinde-Schiessverein
Wald-Laupen, Schitzengesellschaft
Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ottikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schitzen

Diegten, Schiutzengesellschaft
Meilen, Schitzenverein
Dubendorf, Stadtschitzen

Amden, Schitzen
Schmidriiti-Sitzberg, Schiessverein
Zell, Gemeinde-Schiessverein
Gossau ZH, Schitzenverein
Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein
Weisslingen, Schiitzenverein
Hohlenbaum, Feldschiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Schmidriti-Sitzberg, Schiessverein
Dubendorf, Stadtschitzen
Eschenbach-Neuhaus, Schiitzengesell:
Schmidriti-Sitzberg, Schiessverein
Ettenhausen, Militdrschiessverein
Oberwinterthur, Standschiitzen
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Berg-Buch, Irchelschitzen
Strahlegg, Militarschiessverein
Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiitzen(
Bubikon, Schitzenverein

Lindau, Gemeinde-Schiessverein
Wetzikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Hermatswil-Giindisau, Schiessverein
Betzholz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft

Seite 1von 5

Spg
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Punkte
115
114
114
114
114
114
113
113
113
113
113
112
112
112
112
112
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
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13. Burg Werdegg-Schiessen 2018
Schitzen-Gesellschaft Hittnau

Einzelrangliste
20.04.2018 - 28.04.2018
Vereinsstich - Ordonnanz Kat. D

Rang Teilnehmer

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
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Berger Guido
Furrer Daniel
Blsser Hanspeter
Attiger Raimund
Affeltranger Heinrich
Mégli Peter

Voney Walter
Pfammatter Marcel
Werner Hansjorg
Corti Mario

Egg Willi

Strebel Fritz
Riegg Hans
Wolfer Kurt

Braun Hermann
Binzli Alfons
Truninger Martin
Tanner Stefan
Ameseder Corinne
Tanner Marcel
Villiger Manuel
Krauer Felix
Ziegler Leonhard
Rathgeb Emil
Langenecker René
Hess Sepp

Thoma Karl
Winzenried Hansjérg
Stefanelli Alvisio
Maag Herbert
Siems Rudolf
Dorflinger Fritz
Kunz Max
Barmettler Karl
Gmir Benedikt
Koller Walter
Bosshard Walter
Gerber Beat

Manz Jurg

Leu Charles

Egli Michel
Fassler Alfred
Weber Alfred
Schuhmacher Karl
Graf Albin

Buhler Rolf

Meier Paul
Aeschlimann Peter

1967 S
1968 S
1975 E
1937 SV
1940 SV
1941 8V
1944 SV
1944 SV
1945 SV
1947 SV
1947 SV
1951V
1953V
1954V
1954V
1955V
1968 S
1977 E
1979 E
1986 E
1988 E
1939 sV
1939 SV
1941 SV
1943 SV
1944 SV
1948 SV
1949V
1952V
1952V
1952V
1954V
1955V
1958 V
1958 V
1959 S
1959 S
1964 S
1968 S
1981 E
1997 E
1933 SV
1939 sV
1939 SV
1943 SV
1945 sV
1949V
1951V

Verein

Gossau ZH, Schitzenverein
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Amden, Schitzen

Wetzikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Volketswil, Schitzenverein
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Turbenthal-Neubrunn, Schitzenverein
Stafa, Schiitzengesellschaft
Merishausen, Schitzenverein
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Kollbrunn, Schitzenverein
Gutenswil, Schitzenverein
Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Dagerlen, Schitzenverein
Bubikon, Schitzenverein

Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Turbenthal-Neubrunn, Schiitzenverein
Merishausen, Schitzenverein
Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gossau ZH, Schiitzenverein
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Pfaffikon, Schiessverein

Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schitzen

Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Russikon-Wildberg-Wila, Schiitzenvere
Dubendorf, Stadtschitzen
Lipperschwendi, Schiessverein
Baretswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Turbenthal-Neubrunn, Schiitzenverein
Amden, Schitzen

Strahlegg, Militdrschiessverein
Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Schmidriti-Sitzberg, Schiessverein
Merishausen, Schitzenverein
Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Ettenhausen, Militdrschiessverein
Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein
Zell, Gemeinde-Schiessverein
Hermatswil-Giindisau, Schiessverein
Kyburg ZH, Schiitzengesellschaft
Merishausen, Schitzenverein

Seite 2von 5

Spg Punkte
57-03 109
57-03 109
57-03 109
57-03 108
57-03 108
57-03 108
57-03 108
57-03 108
57-03 108
57-03 108
57-03 108
57-03 108
57-03 108
57-03 108
57-03 108
57-03 108
57-03 108
57-03 108
57-03 108
57-03 108
57-03 108
57-03 107
57-03 107
57-03 107
57-03 107
57-03 107
57-03 107
57-03 107
57-03 107
57-03 107
57-03 107
57-03 107
57-03 107
57-03 107
57-03 107
57-03 107
57-03 107
57-03 107
57-03 107
57-03 107
57-03 107
57-03 106
57-03 106
57-03 106
57-03 106
57-03 106
57-03 106
57-03 106
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Schitzen-Gesellschaft Hittnau

Einzelrangliste
20.04.2018 - 28.04.2018

Vereinsstich - Ordonnanz Kat. D

Rang Teilnehmer

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Pfenninger Hans
Schiesser Thomas
Benz Harry

Keller Bruno
King Anita
Schéarer Marcel
Lang Christian
Leibacher Markus
Keller Beatrice
Villiger Pascal
Gubler Dominik

Streckeisen Dr. Manuela

Weber Hans
Schuhmacher Ruth
Latsch Fritz
Spitzbarth Roland
Saxer Werner
Oertig Hans
Busser Max
Stieger Paul
Leuthold Emil
Strahm Johnny
Baumann Stefan
Maino Fredi
Schiesser Diana
Stahel Beat

Gmur Peter
Bumbacher Hanspeter
Dietrich Bruno
Rothacher Urs
Oberholzer Ernst
Muller Alfred
Mischler Hans
Machler Peter
Kunz Werner
Antonucci Antonio
Meni Silvia

Fehr Walter
Effenberger Mario
Leu Rolf

Dietschi Werner
Waespi Emil
Gmir Albin

Ribak Fritz

Meili Viktor
Bucher Hans
Ernst Hugo
Bosshard Kurt
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1954V
1962 S
1963 S
1963 S
1964 S
1975 E
1977 E
1977 E
1977 E
1990 E
1994 E
1930 SV
1936 SV
1945 SV
1947 SV
1948 SV
1948 SV
1951V
1953V
1955V
1956 V
1963 S
1965 S
1966 S
1966 S
1971 S
1974 E
1943 SV
1945 SV
1945 SV
1946 SV
1951V
1951V
1958 V
1961 S
1961 S
1962 S
1966 S
1973 E
1979 E
1936 SV
1936 SV
1938 SV
1938 SV
1943 SV
1947 SV
1947 SV
1949V

Verein

Stéafa, Schitzengesellschaft
Schmidriti-Sitzberg, Schiessverein

Dilbendorf, Stadtschiitzen

Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft

Kollbrunn, Schiitzenverein

Ottikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein

Schlatt, Schiitzenverein

Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Schmidriiti-Sitzberg, Schiessverein
Hohlenbaum, Feldschiitzenverein
Forch, Feldschitzenverein
Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein

Spg
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Russikon-Wildberg-Wila, Schiitzenvere 57-03
Zurich-Neumunster, Standschitzenges 57-03

Stafa, Schiitzengesellschaft
Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft

Amden, Schiitzen
Kollbrunn, Schiitzenverein

Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
Zell, Gemeinde-Schiessverein
Schmidriti-Sitzberg, Schiessverein

Kollbrunn, Schiitzenverein
Amden, Schiitzen

Lenk i/S., Schitzengesellschaft
Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft

Dubendorf, Stadtschiitzen

57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Eschenbach-Neuhaus, Schitzengesell: 57-03

Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Lipperschwendi, Schiessverein
Strahlegg, Militérschiessverein

Bubikon, Schitzenverein

St. Pantaleon, Feldschiitzen
Ettenhausen, Militdrschiessverein
Turbenthal-Neubrunn, Schiitzenverein
Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Merishausen, Schitzenverein

Dibendorf, Stadtschiitzen

Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft

Amden, Schiitzen

Gossau ZH, Schitzenverein
Hohlenbaum, Feldschiitzenverein
Ettenhausen, Militdrschiessverein

Bubikon, Schiitzenverein

Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
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57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Punkte
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
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13. Burg Werdegg-Schiessen 2018
Schitzen-Gesellschaft Hittnau

Einzelrangliste
20.04.2018 - 28.04.2018

Vereinsstich - Ordonnanz Kat. D

Rang
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Teilnehmer

Braun Ueli
Baumann Josef Bruno
Grob Roland
Wackerli Marco
Wintsch Heinz
Hofmann Walter
Wehrli Lilo

Hugli Heinz
Koller Matthias
Sieder Harald
Imholz Hans
Kopfli Beat
Weber Marcel
Schmid Martin
Lienhard Walter
Tappolet Erich
Strebel Ulrich
Egolf Robert
Brennwald Erich
Flammer Willi
Bauert Markus
Jegge Martin
Eicher Stephanie
Hurni Michel
Bieri Verena
Hodel Adrian
Hauser Roland
Burkli Renato
Hauser Bruno
Seiler Werner
Mihlemann Kurt
Stahl Willy
Bachofen Sébastien
Martinelli Werner
Bichi Heinz
Fleckner Ernst
Fenner Jules
Schellenberg Jurg
Muller Philipp
Gmur Max

Graf Walter
Sporri Hans
Meyer Walter
Bieri Paul

Ott Arnold

Egg Oskar
Bihrer Hans
Seiler Max
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1956 V
1957V
1961 S
1976 E
1937 SV
1949V
1951V
1952V
1954V
1955V
1963 S
1973 E
1988 E
1941 SV
1943 SV
1944 SV
1947 SV
1948 SV
1953V
1955V
1958 V
1963 S
1985 E
1986 E
1953V
1953V
1970 S
1984 E
1944 SV
1944 SV
1950 V
1953V
1995 E
1939 sV
1943 SV
1945 SV
1955V
1970 S
1974 E
1943 SV
1946 SV
1952V
1952V
1952V
1953V
1942 sV
1942 SV
1948 SV

Verein
Bubikon, Schiitzenverein

Gossau ZH, Schiitzenverein
Strahlegg, Militarschiessverein
Wetzikon, Schitzengesellschaft

Spg
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Russikon-Wildberg-Wila, Schiitzenvere 57-03

Hermatswil-Glindisau, Schiessverein
Zell, Gemeinde-Schiessverein
Fehraltorf, Schitzenverein
Lipperschwendi, Schiessverein

57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Russikon-Wildberg-Wila, Schiitzenvere 57-03

Lipperschwendi, Schiessverein
Wetzikon, Schiitzengesellschaft

Hallau, Schiitzen

Ottikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft
Hohlenbaum, Feldschiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Mannedorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hohlenbaum, Feldschitzenverein

Bubikon, Schiitzenverein

Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft

Meilen, Schiitzenverein

Zell, Gemeinde-Schiessverein
Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
Hohlenbaum, Feldschiitzenverein
Zell, Gemeinde-Schiessverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Egg-Esslingen, Feldschiitzenverein

Bubikon, Schiitzenverein

Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Stafa, Schiitzengesellschaft

Bubikon, Schiitzenverein

Weisslingen, Schiitzenverein

Schlatt, Schiitzenverein

Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft

Amden, Schiitzen

Sternenberg, Schiitzenverein

Amden, Schitzen

Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Turbenthal-Neubrunn, Schiitzenverein
Zell, Gemeinde-Schiessverein
Kollbrunn, Schiitzenverein
Hermatswil-Glindisau, Schiessverein
Lindau, Gemeinde-Schiessverein
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57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Punkte
103
103
103
103
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
100
100
100
100

99
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
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13. Burg Werdegg-Schiessen 2018
Schitzen-Gesellschaft Hittnau

Einzelrangliste

20.04.2018 - 28.04.2018

Vereinsstich - Ordonnanz Kat. D

Rang
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
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Teilnehmer

Hochreutener Peter

Gmir Reto
Eugster Paul
Glntert Carlo
Zeindler Max
Kohler Martin
Forster Thomas
Buhler Rolf

Jenni Erwin
Jucker Ernst
Trepp Walter
Moor Hanspeter
Oberholzer Bruno
Walter Urs
Wisniewski Bruno
Zarrouk Leila

1964 S
1981 E
1932 SV
1936 SV
1940 SV
1959 S
1962 S
1974 E
1950V
1941 SV
1948 SV
1942 SV
1956 V
1944 SV
1944 SV
1992 E

Verein

Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiitzen¢ 57-03

Amden, Schiitzen

Lindau, Gemeinde-Schiessverein  57-03

Dubendorf, Stadtschitzen
Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft

Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft  57-03

Bubikon, Schiitzenverein

Russikon-Wildberg-Wila, Schiitzenvere 57-03

Hermatswil-Gindisau, Schiessverein 57-03

Kollbrunn, Schitzenverein
Pfaffikon, Schiessverein
Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft

Egg-Esslingen, Feldschitzenverein 57-03

Gossau ZH, Schitzenverein
Strahlegg, Militarschiessverein
Zell, Gemeinde-Schiessverein

Seite 5von 5

Spg Punkte
96

57-03 96
95

57-03 95
57-03 94
94

57-03 94
94

93

57-03 92
57-03 92
57-03 88
88

57-03 86
57-03 79
57-03 70
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